Field exciter SDCS-FEX-425-INT; Field exciter
SDCS-FEX-425-INT 3x500V AC; 25A; built-in ;
incl. 0,54m FEX-4-DSLCable
3ADT209022R0001
Product ID 3ADT209022R0001
ABB Type Designation Field exciter SDCS-FEX-425-INT
Catalog Description
Field exciter SDCS-FEX-425-INT; Field exciter SDCS-FEX-425-INT 3x500V AC; 25A; built-
in ; incl. 0,54m FEX-4-DSLCable
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
Field exciter SDCS-FEX-425-INTABB Type Designation
85044082CN8
0.00Core Credit
Poland
Germany
Country or Territory of
Origin
85049090Customs Tariff Number
AFrame Size
1 kgGross Weight
850490 -- ELECTRICAL MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT AND PARTS
THEREOF; SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, TELEVISION IMAGE
AND SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, AND PARTS AND
ACCESSORIES OF SUCH ARTICLES;Electrical transformers, static
HS Code
1/33ADT209022R0001
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/11/18
converters (for example, rectifiers) and inductors;Parts
Field exciter SDCS-FEX-425-INT 3x500V AC; 25A; built-in ; incl. 0,54m FEX-4
-DSLCable
Invoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
NewPart Type
OptionsProduct Name
1 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
1 mmProduct Net Height
2 kgProduct Net Weight
1 mmProduct Net Width
OPTIONSProduct Type
NoQuote Only